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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 November 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1E. Patton 498396 11/8261

 2 DIAMOND QUEEN Dropping in grade BGC, 18/10/2021, R6, 2 8P 5P 5P 4/1/2B. Taylor 528675 5/490

 3 AKAROA Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 4/3210

 4 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/086

 5 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3183

 6 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 522897 1/0144

 7 RISSOLES 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4120

 8 WHAT A WASTE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1D. Watts 530559 5/4123

 9 ZELLWEGER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 521501 3/2120

 10 FAT TURTLE Dropping in grade BGC, 12/09/2021, R6, 3 (FTF)P 4P 7P 5/2J. Valentine 535013 3/2174

 11 STIGMATIZE Dropping in grade LIS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Staples 522143 11/10168

 12 BOKARM BILLY Dropping in grade CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1B. Merillo 528239 5/4156

 13 PIASTRI Weighted points score APK, 18/09/2021, R5, PR2 3P 3P 2P 5/4K. Dodson 541665 1/0230

 14 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Newstead 534597 2/1204

 15 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 538800 3/1201

 16 THIS IS REAL Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R9, P 8P 6C 5C 5/3T. Tzouvelis 535468 8/1199

 17 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R3, M 1M 4P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3159

 18 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3159

 19 STICK HUNTER Weighted points score IPS, 19/11/2021, R7, 3 2P 3P 5P 5/3R. Perry 527001 3/1147

 20 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1D. Winters 532453 5/4147

 21 ROBELL ELSA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542707 1/0118

 22 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 7/6117

 23 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4B. Ellis 542704 1/0114

 24 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1105

 25 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0105

 26 STACKED DECK Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2L. Walker 539039 3/2102

 27 RUN BLAKE RUN Weighted points score BGC, 15/11/2021, R2, 2 5P 7P 5P 5/1J. Valentine 494511 4/3102

 28 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 04/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/099

 29 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 5/493
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 30 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/790

 31 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4P. Supple 499882 1/090

 32 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/585

 33 FRED'S FLAME Weighted points score BGC, 17/11/2021, R2, 2 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Taylor 528676 1/075

 34 VENDETTA Weighted points score CAP, 21/11/2021, R5, 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4B. Taylor 539148 2/069

 35 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score BGC, 12/11/2021, R12, 3 6P 7P 7P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/260
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 1 AKAROA Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 4/3210

 2 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/086

 3 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3183

 4 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 522897 1/0144

 5 RISSOLES 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4120

 6 WHAT A WASTE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1D. Watts 530559 5/4123

 7 ZELLWEGER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 521501 3/2120

 8 FAT TURTLE Dropping in grade BGC, 12/09/2021, R6, 3 (FTF)P 4P 7P 5/2J. Valentine 535013 3/2174

 9 STIGMATIZE Dropping in grade LIS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Staples 522143 11/10168

 10 BOKARM BILLY Dropping in grade CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1B. Merillo 528239 5/4156

 11 PIASTRI Weighted points score APK, 18/09/2021, R5, PR2 3P 3P 2P 5/4K. Dodson 541665 1/0230

 12 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Newstead 534597 2/1204

 13 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 538800 3/1201

 14 THIS IS REAL Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R9, P 8P 6C 5C 5/3T. Tzouvelis 535468 8/1199

 15 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3159

 16 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R3, M 1M 4P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3159

 17 STICK HUNTER Weighted points score IPS, 19/11/2021, R7, 3 2P 3P 5P 5/3R. Perry 527001 3/1147

 18 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 26/09/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1D. Winters 532453 5/4147

 19 ROBELL ELSA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542707 1/0118

 20 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 7/6117

 21 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4B. Ellis 542704 1/0114

 22 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1105

 23 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0105

 24 STACKED DECK Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2L. Walker 539039 3/2102

 25 RUN BLAKE RUN Weighted points score BGC, 15/11/2021, R2, 2 5P 7P 5P 5/1J. Valentine 494511 4/3102

 26 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 04/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/099

 27 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 5/493

 28 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/790

 29 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4P. Supple 499882 1/090

 30 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/585

 31 FRED'S FLAME Weighted points score BGC, 17/11/2021, R2, 2 5P 5P 6P 5/4B. Taylor 528676 1/075
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 32 VENDETTA Weighted points score CAP, 21/11/2021, R5, 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4B. Taylor 539148 2/069

 33 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score BGC, 12/11/2021, R12, 3 6P 7P 7P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/260
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 1 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/092

 2 INTEGRITY STAR Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 5P M/1R. Andrews 547304 0/075

 3 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 5P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/070

 4 SECRET DOLL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/11/2021, R1, P

CAS, 04/11/2021, R1, P

(FEL)P 2P 3P M/1B. Beach 541675 0/0132

 5 TAHOE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 17/11/2021, R1, 2 4P 2P 5P M/1S. Mcguiness 544046 0/076

 6 OUR MISTY GIRL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/035

 7 TOUCH OF ROYALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 543604 0/078

 8 CLOVER PUZZLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 4P 5P M/1C. Supple 536110 0/057

 9 CON'S CLOVER Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 4P 5P M/1C. Supple 536105 0/057

 10 SLATE'S GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 10/11/2021, R1, 2 6P 5P M/1J. Valentine 547311 0/048

 11 LITTLE STARS Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P M/1K. Mackay 538140 0/039
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 1 BROMLEY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Andrews 527056 11/6216

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7183

 3 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 4/1/1R. Andrews 498392 36/32207

 4 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 4C 6P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522082 10/4187

 5 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 542272 3/2213

 6 DAISY'S GOLD Last start winner LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/3129

 7 INTEGRITY MATE Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 544495 1/0126

 8 NALA VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4D. Winters 539215 1/0112

 9 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/086

 10 RISSOLES 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4120

 11 RUSCIANO Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4G. Dart 544561 1/0116

 12 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4R. Andrews 542899 1/0110

 13 EDEN FLYER 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/096

 14 FAST LIAR Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 542897 3/1206

 15 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 542893 3/2198

 16 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/3198

 17 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1192

 18 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R3, M 3M 4P 3P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6186

 19 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3C. Supple 529988 2/1174

 20 MORT FOR SHORT Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 540585 1/0161

 21 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3159

 22 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R3, M 1M 4P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3159

 23 BOKARM DONNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0141

 24 REDBACK ALFIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/2G. Smith 538284 4/2126

 25 ROBELL ELSA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542707 1/0118

 26 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0108

 27 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1105
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 1 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 542272 3/2213

 2 DAISY'S GOLD Last start winner LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/3129

 3 INTEGRITY MATE Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 544495 1/0126

 4 NALA VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4D. Winters 539215 1/0112

 5 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/086

 6 RISSOLES 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4120

 7 RUSCIANO Last start placegetter GRA, 21/11/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4G. Dart 544561 1/0116

 8 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4R. Andrews 542899 1/0110

 9 EDEN FLYER 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/096

 10 FAST LIAR Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 542897 3/1206

 11 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/3198

 12 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 542893 3/2198

 13 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1192

 14 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R3, M 3M 4P 3P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6186

 15 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3C. Supple 529988 2/1174

 16 MORT FOR SHORT Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4B. Northfield 540585 1/0161

 17 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R3, M 1M 4P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3159

 18 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3159

 19 BOKARM DONNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0141

 20 REDBACK ALFIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/2G. Smith 538284 4/2126

 21 ROBELL ELSA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542707 1/0118

 22 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0108

 23 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1105
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 1 FOUR MORE GUY Last start winner LIS, 16/11/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Lang 539201 8/7348

 2 DIAMOND JILL Last start winner CAS, 19/11/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 532595 8/7315

 3 PHANTOM BONNIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 1/2M. Ross 507483 24/18249

 4 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 2/1/1C. Supple 500672 12/9174

 5 ROSIE BONUS Dropping in grade LIS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 16/13234

 6 SUMMER BREEZE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Watts 530164 11/4273

 7 BLUE BIRD BEACH 2 Weighted points score BGC, 14/11/2021, R10, 3 6P 1P 4P 3/1/2S. Mcguiness 537039 8/7186

 8 KINGSBRAE KOTA Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528326 9/8183
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 1 SKETCHY KIRKS Last start winner LIS, 16/11/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2W. Bowen 498240 7/6207

 2 BROMLEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/1R. Andrews 527056 11/4216

 3 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1M. Patterson 526900 6/5189

 4 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 4C 6P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522082 10/5187

 5 INFLUENTIAL Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3M. Patterson 530991 6/1234

 6 DREAMY DAN Dropping in grade CAS, 19/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1J. Dart 530326 10/7207

 7 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 526196 7/4189

 8 IMPERIAL CLUB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4C. Supple 529988 2/0174

 9 MARIE Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2021, R2, 1 7C 3C 6P 5/3C. Graham 535388 2/1156

 10 BOKARM DONNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0141

 11 REDBACK ALFIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3G. Smith 538284 4/1126

 12 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Barton 521117 3/0105

 13 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/296
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 1 LOUIS RUMBLE Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 1C 1/2S. Kavanagh 530584 22/17464

 2 MITCHELL STREET Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 1P 1/2T. Tzouvelis 521480 20/17394

 3 DECK FIFTY TWO Grade order Grade 1 2P 2P 1P 1/2D. Russell 530715 15/8384

 4 LUCKY LANCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 3C 2C 1/2R. Ayres 532351 10/8367

 5 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 1P 7P 3P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 34/27342

 6 ASTON TITAN Grade order Grade 1 2P 4P 3P 1/1R. Cooke 529655 19/10291

 7 SLEEK RUMBLE 2 Grade order Grade 2 3P 2C 2C 2/1/2S. Kavanagh 530587 7/6294

 8 MIA MAGIC Grade order Grade 3 2P 2P 1P 3/1/1M. Northfield 532726 11/4324

 9 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 3 3P 6P 6P 3/1/1G. Smith 538285 11/5270

 10 PROFICIENCY Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 11/3306
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 1 KOORINGA LUCY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R8, P 4P 1C 2C 1/2M. Northfield 501238 30/6370

 2 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 2P 1/2J. Ahern 501239 18/7222

 3 STREET CRY Weighted points score BGC, 15/11/2021, R5, 2 7P 4C 2C 4/1/2M. Lalicz 530589 10/1227

 4 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Andrews 526197 9/0216

 5 MARTINO BEACH Weighted points score IPS, 20/11/2021, R7, 2 3P 2P 3P 5/4S. Mcguiness 537043 4/0174

 6 FRENCH BEAUTY Weighted points score IPS, 20/11/2021, R6, 3 6P 6P 3P 5/1S. Mcguiness 534947 5/3168

 7 SLIPPERY SAL Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/0105
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 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 12/11342

 2 COLBY Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 1/1F. Hancock 528881 10/8288

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 November 2021

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BIRD BEACH 1 Weighted points score BGC, 14/11/2021, R10, 3 6P 1P 4P 3/1/2S. Mcguiness 537039 8/7186

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 November 2021

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS RUBIN Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542855 0/0124

 2 TAHOE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 17/11/2021, R1, 2 4P 2P 5P M/1S. Mcguiness 544046 0/076

 3 SYMI VENTURA Weighted points score GRA, 21/11/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/082

 4 TOUCH OF ROYALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 543604 0/078

 5 MY NAME'S PATTIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/060

 6 CLOVER PUZZLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R1, P 4P 5P M/1C. Supple 536110 0/057

 7 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/056

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 November 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLEEK RUMBLE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/11/2021, R7, P 3P 2C 2C 2/1/2S. Kavanagh 530587 7/6294

 2 KOORINGA LUCY 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/11/2021, R8, P 4P 1C 2C 2/1/2M. Northfield 501238 30/22370

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 November 2021

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1J. Watts 530164 11/6273

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 November 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/056

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 07:47 AM WST


